
LOT 586
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 5 PB 7/24

ZURICK SUE ANN
85357 SAGAPONACK DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0586-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

12/02/2022 NW 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500

STANDARD
4

444,630
6,926

127,500
579,056
202,338
376,718

HX HB WX 55,000
321,718
579,056

0

559,206

2415/1087 11/10/2020 WD Q I 01 410,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHELLING DEANNE & CL

ZURICK SUE ANN

1419/0068 6/09/2006 WD Q I 360,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOM

SCHELLING DEANNE & 
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22011395 ADDITION 0 07/26/2022

B1326882 ADDITION 17,879 02/01/2013

M11009 MECH OTHER 0 02/01/2006

E16593 ELEC OTHER 1,950 01/01/2006

P10440 OTHER 0 12/01/2005

C16181 CO ISSUED 363,490 09/01/2005

2021HX Base Yr

85357 SAGAPONACK DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 3,337 116.4996 145.62 485,934 2006 2006 0 0 0 8.50 91.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2640

BAS 1,579 100 1,579 210,390

FEP 246 80 197 26,249

FGR 462 55 254 33,843

FOP 174 30 52 6,928

FSP 480 40 192 25,582

FUS 1,061 100 1,061 141,370

PTO 50 5 2 266

4,052 3,337 444,630

BAS=[YR=2006] W16PTO=[YR=2022] N10 W5 FSP=[YR=2022]  N10 W24
S20 E24 N10$ S10 E5$ W5 FEP=[YR=2013] W29 S10 E18 N4 E11 N6$
S6 W11 S4 W18 S37 FOP=[YR=2006] S6 E29 N6 W29$ E29N3
FGR=[YR=2006] E21 N22 W21 S22$ N22 E21 N22$ PTR=N15
FUS=[YR=2006]  N37 E17 N4 E12 S41 W11 N10 W6 S10 W12$ S15$.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2006 2006 3 90 3,150

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 596.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2006 2006 3 87 2,696

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 20 3 60.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2006 2006 3 87 339

4 1129 STONE   8" 0 100 0 0 96.00 SF 7.88 7.88 100 2013 2013 3 98 741

6,926

1 000134 C SFR POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


